PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Inhwan Hwang	09/26/2002
Dae Heon Kim	09/26/2002
Yong Jik Lee	09/26/2002

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ahram Biosystems, Inc.	
Street Address:	No.1203 Youngdong Technotower	
Internal Address:	300-4 Seongsu-dong 2-ga	
City:	Seoul	
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF	
Postal Code:	133-120	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11506143

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (877)769-7945

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

 Phone:
 (617) 521-7041

 Email:
 amonte@fr.com

Correspondent Name: Anita L. Meiklejohn, Ph.D.

Address Line 1: FISH & RICHARDSON P.C.

Address Line 2: P.O.BOX 1022

Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55440-1022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 22616-002002	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Carrie A. Amonte

PATENT REEL: 019542 FRAME: 0404

500312120

H \$40.00

Total Attachments: 1

source=22616-002002Assign#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 019542 FRAME: 0405

5/005 5/3/2007 7:25:50 AM PAGE Fax Server

COMPANY: FISH & RICHARDSON P.C. TO:ANITA L. MEIKLEJOHN, PH.D.

USPTO

Docket No. 22616-002002

ASSIGNMENT

We, Inhwan HWANG, Dae Heon KIM and Yong Jik LEE, residing at 9-1702, Gyosu Apt., Jigok-dong, Nam-gu, Pohang-si, Gyeongsangbuk-do, Seoul 790-390, Republic of Korea; 812, Cheonpyeong-ri, Sicheon-myeon, Sancheong-gun, Gyeongsangnam-do, Scoul 666-931, Republic of Korea; and 3-404, Seungri Apt., Hyoia-dong, Nam-gu, Pohang-si, Gyeongsangbukdo, Seoul 790-330, Republic of Korea; respectively, for good and valuable consideration from Ahram Biosystems Inc., a corporation organized under the laws of Korea, having its principal place of business at #405 Jangan Bldg., 464-1 Jangan-3-dong, Seoul 130-103, Korea, hereinafter called the Assignee, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby sell, assign and transfer unto the Assignee, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in, to and under an application for Letters Patent of the United States, entitled SYSTEM FOR DETECTING PROTEASE having a U.S. Serial No. of 19/214.932, filed on August 8, 2002, including all priority rights ensuing therefrom, and the inventions and any of them therein set forth and described, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto which may be granted thereon or therefor, together with the right to apply for such Letters Patent.

And for the above consideration, we agree promptly upon request of the Assignee, its successors or assigns, to execute and deliver without further compensation any power of attorney, assignment, application, whether original, divisional, continuation or reissue, or other papers which may be necessary or desirable fully to secure to the Assignee, its successors and assigns, the inventions and any of the them described in said application and all patent rights therein, in the United States and in any country foreign thereto.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I, Inhwan Hwang, hereunto set my hand and seal this day of		
Inhwan HWANG	Sofwar Hway	
Dae Heon KIM	Dae Hear Kim	
Yong Jik LEE	your it's Lee	

#311868

RECORDED: 07/11/2007

PATENT

REEL: 019542 FRAME: 0406